THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4304ESA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4104/MAX4105/MAX4304/MAX4305 op amps
feature ultra-high speed, low noise, and low distortion in

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 44
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO VEE
Ordering Information (continued)
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
PART
MAX4105ESA -40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
8 SO
MAX4105EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX4304ESA
MAX4304EUK-T
MAX4305ESA* -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
5 SOT23-5
8 SO
MAX4305EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
SOT
TOP MARK
—
ACCP
—
ACCQ
—
ACCR
OUTIN+
N.C.VEE
1
2
8
7
N.C.
VCCIN-
N.C.
MAX4304
MAX4305
MAX4104
MAX4105
SO
TOP VIEW
3
4
6
5
Pin Configurations (continued)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX4304ESA+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management